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66 Dean Keiswetter Acorn Science and Innovation, Inc. dkeiswetter@acornsi.com Industry  
10 Greg Barnes AECOM greg.barnes@aecom.com Industry  
13 Scott Bawcom AECOM scott.bawcom@aecom.com Industry  
39 Andy Gascho AECOM Andy.gascho@gmail.com Industry  

63 Victoria Kantsios AECOM victoria.kantsios@aecom.com Industry
Government Affairs 
Committee Chair  

71 Andreas Kothleitner AECOM andreas.kothleitner@aecom.com Industry  
130 Jeffrey Voelker AECOM jeffrey.voelker@aecom.com Industry  
120 Wes Sterling Aerostar wsterling@bbch-llc.com Industry  
17 Morgan Bruno Ahtna Environmental, Inc. mbruno@ahtna.net Industry  
92 Ashley Olson Ahtna Environmental, Inc. aolson@ahtna.net Industry  
28 Keller Davis APTIM keller.davis@aptim.com Industry  
47 Kathleen Hamrick Arcadis U.S., Inc. kathleen.hamrick@arcadis.com Industry Gold Sponsor
54 Afton Hess Arcadis U.S., Inc. afton.hess@arcadis.com Industry Board Member Gold Sponsor
77 Mike Madl Arcadis U.S., Inc. mike.madl@arcadis.com Industry Gold Sponsor
96 Wayne Patterson Arcadis U.S., Inc. wayne.patterson@arcadis.com Industry Gold Sponsor

124 Sandra Takata Arcadis U.S., Inc. sandra.takata@arcadis.com Industry Gold Sponsor
67 Jennifer Keys Ayuda Companies jlward77@msn.com Industry  
93 Jeremey Orchitt Ayuda Companies jorchitt@ayudacompanies.com Industry  
18 Guy Buchanan Bay West LLC guyb@baywest.com Industry  
41 Brian Gentry Bay West LLC bgentry@baywest.com Industry  
97 Ray Peek Bay West LLC rpeek@baywest.com Industry  

102 Ann Reuter Bay West LLC areuter@baywest.com Industry  
68 Kevin Kingdon Black Tusk Geophysics kevin.kingdon@btgeophysics.com Industry  
99 Troy Phelps CAPE Environmental Management, Inc. tphelps@cape-inc.com Industry Board Member  

143 Danielle Winnings CAPE Environmental Management, Inc. dwinnings@cape-inc.com Industry
Small Business Committee 
Chair  

31 Daryl Donatelli Cascade Geo Equipment daryl@cascadegeoequipment.com Industry  
32 Glynis Donatelli Cascade Geo Equipment Glynis@cascadegeoequipment.com Industry  
57 Gary Huhn Clear Path UXO Remediation gary.huhn@clearpathuxo.com Industry  

144 Noah Wright Clear Path UXO Remediation noah.wright@clearpathuxo.com Industry  
134 Cortney Waltman Clear Path UXO Remediation Cortney.waltman@clearpathuxo.com Industry  
122 Jeff Swanson Colorado Dept of Public Health & Environment Government  
19 Michelle Caruso DAWSON mcaruso@dawsonohana.com Industry  
20 Loren Casale DAWSON lcasale@dawsonohana.com Industry  
34 Carol Elliott DAWSON celliott@dawsonohana.com Industry  
49 Wendell Hardwick DAWSON Industry  

113 Benjamin Shivar DAWSON bshivar@dawsonohana.com Industry  
27 Scott Crandall EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC scottcrandall@gmail.com Industry Gold Sponsor
37 Hannah Flowers EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC hflowers@eaest.com Industry Gold Sponsor
42 Joseph Gibson EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC jgibson@eaest.com Industry Gold Sponsor
51 Ivy Harvey EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC iharvey@eaest.com Industry President Gold Sponsor
58 Maddison Hutton EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC mhutton@eaest.com Industry Gold Sponsor
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75 Ric MacNeil EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC rmacneil@eaest.com Industry Gold Sponsor
82 Ezekiel Meyers EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC emeyers@eaest.com Industry Gold Sponsor

115 Joshua Solt EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC jsolt@eaest.com Industry Gold Sponsor
131 Jason Wagner EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC jwagner@eaest.com Industry Gold Sponsor
136 Chad Webb EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC Cwebb@eaest.com Industry Gold Sponsor
139 Katherine Wertz EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC kwertz@eaest.com Industry Gold Sponsor
15 James Briggs ECC jbriggs@ecc.net Industry Silver Sponsor
80 Douglas McClure ECC dmcclure@ecc.net Industry Silver Sponsor
85 Jeremy Mitchell ECC jeremy.mitchell88@gmail.com Industry Silver Sponsor

108 Daryl Satko ECC dsatko@ecc.net Industry Silver Sponsor
123 Manok Synakorn ECC Msynakorn@ecc.net Industry Silver Sponsor
107 James Rossi ECM Consultants Jrossi@ecmconsults.com Industry  
74 Cynthia Liu Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc. cindy.liu@errg.com Industry  
84 Tom Mills Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc. Industry  

103 Kellan Richard Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc. kellan.richard@errg.com Industry  
105 Nick Rodriguez Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc. nick.rodriguez@errg.com Industry  
86 Greg Mittelman EOD Warrior Foundation/C4S LLC greg@c4sllc.com Guest  
43 Brian Glackin Glackin LLC bglackin@glackinllc.com Guest  
53 John Herbert Gradient Technology herbert@gradtech.com Industry  
30 Courtney deVries GSI Family of Companies cdevries@gsisg.com Industry  
59 Rob Irons GSI Family of Companies RIrons@gsisg.com Industry  

135 Michael Warminsky GSI Family of Companies mwarminsky@gsisg.com Industry  
22 Terry Collins H&L Environmental Services LLC tcollins@hlenvironmental.com Industry Board Member Silver Sponsor

112 Brittany Shaw H&L Environmental Services LLC brittany.sandberg@gmail.com Industry Silver Sponsor
5 Derek Anderson HGL derekra@gmail.com Industry Gold Sponsor

65 Katherine Kaye HGL kkaye@hgl.com Industry Gold Sponsor
104 Sonny Richardson HGL srichardson@hgl.com Industry Gold Sponsor
127 Matthew Tucker HGL mtucker@hgl.com Industry Board Member Gold Sponsor

7 Stuart Bancroft Jacobs Engineering swbancroft@gmail.com Industry  
46 Daniel Haines Jacobs Engineering daniel.haines@jacobs.com Industry  

109 Steve Saville Jacobs Engineering steve.saville@jacobs.com Industry  
137 Noah Weinberg Jacobs Engineering noah.weinberg@jacobs.com Industry Vice President  
138 Jennifer Weller Jacobs Engineering jennifer.weller@jacobs.com Industry  
35 Melanie Enman KEMRON  Environmental Services melanie.enman@kemron.com Industry Secretary Lanyard Sponsor
4 Jessica Alvarado Kian International Inc. jalvarado@kianincorporated.com Industry  

69 Katie Kleppinger Kian International, Inc. kkleppinger@kianincorporated.com Industry  
36 David Feiertag KOMAN Government Solutions, LLC dfeiertag@komangs.com Industry  
95 Russell Paterson Leisnoi paterson.russell@gmail.com Industry  

129 Curtis Vaughn Leisnoi cvaughn@leisnoi.com Industry  
29 Patrick Deery Maryland Department of the Environment Government  
1 David Abernathy Matrix Environmental Services Inc. david_abernathy@matrixdesigngroup.c Industry  

87 Emily Molhoek Na Ali'i Consulting and Sales emolhoek@nakupuna.com Industry  
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106 Chris Rose Na Ali'i Consulting and Sales crose@nakupuna.com Industry  
11 Christian Baum NAEVA Geophysics, Inc. cbaum@naevageophysics.com Industry  
56 Mark Howard NAEVA Geophysics, Inc. mhoward@naevageophysics.com Industry  
73 Karen Lemley NAEVA Geophysics, Inc. klemley@naevageophysics.com Industry Treasurer  
94 Alison Paski NAEVA Geophysics, Inc. apaski@naevageophysics.com Industry  
44 Natalie Gordon National Environmental Reporting and Documentation, LLC natalie@nerd-services.com Industry  
40 Austin Geiser NAVFAC/EXWC Government  
91 Matthew Newton Northwest Demolition & Dismantling mnewton@nwdemolition.com Industry  

141 David Williams Northwest Demolition & Dismantling dwilliams@nwdemolition.com Industry  
26 Jenna Coven Perman Ordnance Holdings, Inc. jenna@ordnanceholdings.com Industry  
88 Nicole Motsek Our C4 Solutions, LLC nicole@c4sllc.com Guest  
12 Billy Baum Parsons william.baum@parsons.us Industry Platinum Sponsor

89 Craig Murray Parsons craig.murray@parsons.us Industry Technology Committee Chair Platinum Sponsor
101 John Ratz Parsons john.ratz@parsons.us Industry Platinum Sponsor
128 Tyler Vahldick Parsons tyler.vahldick@parsons.us Industry Board Member Platinum Sponsor

2 Fiona Adamsky PIKA International, Inc. fadamsky@pikainc.com Industry Platinum Sponsor

24 Shawn Corcoran PIKA International, Inc. scorcoran@pikainc.com Industry

Board Member
Operations and Standards 
Committee Chair Platinum Sponsor

45 Aakash Gupta PIKA International, Inc. agupta@pikainc.com Industry Platinum Sponsor
64 Terry Kasnavia PIKA International, Inc. tkasnavia@pikainc.com Industry Platinum Sponsor
72 Jeffrey Leberfinger PIKA International, Inc. jleberfinger@pikainc.com Industry Platinum Sponsor

132 Harry Wagner PIKA International, Inc. hwagner@pikainc.com Industry
Technology Committee 
Deputy Chair Platinum Sponsor

98 German Peña Real Model Solutions painya@yahoo.com Industry  
25 Frank Cota Real Model Solutions eodfmcota@gmail.com Industry  

142 Michael Winningham Robotics Fabrication, Inc. michaelw@roboticsfabrication.com Industry  
16 Anthony Brinkley Safe Pro Group Inc. brinkleyst@yahoo.com Industry  
23 Matthew Cook Seaview Geophysical Inc. mcook@seaviewgeo.com Industry  
90 Herb Nelson SERDP/ESTCP Retired Government  

6 Anne Andrews SERDP/ESTCP Support Government  
38 Larry Fowler Seres Engineering and Services LLC lnfowler@seres-es.com Industry  

114 Jeffrey Smoak Seres Engineering and Services LLC jcsmoak@seres-es.com Industry  
61 Brian Jordan Synectics Environmental brian.jordan@synectics.net Industry/Government  
21 Lorna Castell Tanaq Environmental lcastell@tanaq.com Industry  
48 Glenn Harbaugh Temsense LLC gharbaugh@temsense.com Industry Platinum Sponsor

119 Daniel Steinhurst Temsense LLC dsteinhurst@temsense.com Industry Platinum Sponsor
9 Matthew Barner Tetra Tech, Inc. matt.barner@tetratech.com Industry Platinum Sponsor

14 Nicholas Brantley Tetra Tech, Inc. nicholas.brantley@tetratech.com Industry Platinum Sponsor
33 Jeff Eddo Tetra Tech, Inc. jeff.eddo@tetratech.com Industry Platinum Sponsor
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62 Brian Junck Tetra Tech, Inc. brian.junck@tetratech.com Industry Platinum Sponsor
70 Jennifer Kostera Tetra Tech, Inc. jen.kostera@tetratech.com Industry Platinum Sponsor

100 Norm Piper Tetra Tech, Inc. norm.piper@tetratech.com Industry Platinum Sponsor
121 Jeffrey Streib Tetra Tech, Inc. jim.streib@tetratech.com Industry Platinum Sponsor
126 Brendan Tolimieri Tetra Tech, Inc. brendan.tolimieri@tetratech.com Industry Platinum Sponsor
133 Lanette Waite Tetra Tech, Inc. lanette.waite@tetratech.com Industry Board Member Platinum Sponsor
79 Mason McCabe ThayerMahan mmccabe@thayermahan.com Industry  

140 Michael White ThayerMahan mwhite@thayermahan.com Industry  
125 Jonathan Tatman TLI Solutions jonathan.tatman@tlisolutions.com Industry  
110 Andy Schwartz U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Government  
52 Charles Heaton U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Huntsville Government  
50 Elliott Harrington U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Government  
76 Doug Maddox U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Government  
78 Stacin Martin U.S. Navy Government  
55 Troy Horn USA Environmental, Inc. thorn@usatampa.com Industry  

116 Steve Stacy USACE EM CX Government  
8 Sean Barbina USACE Savannah District Government  

60 John Jackson USACE/SERDP/ESTCP Government  
3 Elliott Adler VRHabilis, LLC Adler@VRHabilis.com Industry  

111 Nicole Sharkey Weston Solutions, Inc. nicole.sharkey@westonsolutions.com Industry
Member Services Committee 
Chair  

117 Eric Stahl Weston Solutions, Inc. eric.stahl@westonsolutions.com Industry  
118 Ryan Steigerwalt Weston Solutions, Inc. ryan.steigerwalt@westonsolutions.com Industry  

145 Layne Young Weston Solutions, Inc. layne.young@westonsolutions.com Industry  
83 Jonathan Miller White River Technologies miller@whiterivertech.com Industry  
81 Zack McGuire White River Technologies, Inc. mcguire@whiterivertech.com Industry  
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